2-31 -340 / Industr ial aud ib le  & v isual sig nals
H110TX Trumpet Horn & Xenon
Strobe Beacon
The H110T is a very high output electronic signal horn capable of generating a
traditional 'buzzer' warning tone traditionally associated with electro-mechanical
signals.
The H110TX incorporates the H110T with a 5 Joule Xenon strobe beacon. It is available in six lens
colours and operating voltages from 12V dc to 230V ac.

Housing material: High impact ABS (UL94V0 & 5VA)
Lens material: High impact PC (UL94V0 f1)
Terminals: 0.5 to 2 .5mm²
Operating temp: -25 to +50°C [-13° to +122°F]
Storage temp: -40 to +70°C [-40° to +158°F]
Relative humidity: 90% at 20°C [68°F]
Weight: 638g/1.40Ibs
* SPL  data +/-3dB(A).  Measured at opti mum vol tage.
* Candel a measurements represen tati ve of performance wi th  cl ear l ens at opti mum vol tage.
S 1 Desc ription  S 2
T 1 Electro-mechanical diaphragm horn sound T 2
T 2 1200/500Hz @ 1Hz - DIN / PFEER P.T.A.P. T 1
T 3 800/1000Hz @ 7Hz Sweeping T 2
Part Codes
Version: Part c ode:
12V dc/ac H110TX012G /*
24V dc/ac H110TX024G /*
48V dc/ac H110TX048G /*
115V ac H110TX115G /*
230V ac H110TX230G /*
* = Lens colour: A: Amber, B: Blue, C: Clear,
G : G reen, R: Red, Y: Yellow
Horn Current Consumption
Version: Vol tage:  Current: